2015 TWIN FALLS COUNTY TAX LEVIES

Expressed as a Percentage of Market Value

Click on any District to be linked to their contact information

STATE OF IDAHO:
Water Pollution Control

Total State Levy

TWIN FALLS COUNTY

Current Expense

County Assistance

Valuation Program

Public Health

Parks & Recreation

Tort

District Court

Weeds

Justice Fund

Fair Grounds & 8ldg

Judgments 63-1305
Total County Levy

CITIES

Twin Falls

w
c
=

Fi
Kimberly

Hansen

Murtaugh
Castleford

er

Hollister

Levy
0.000000000
0.000000000

Levy

0.001771699
0.000447119
0.000201489
0.000086473
0.000094076
0.000127639
0.000056534
0.000047413
0.001644134
0.000021172
0.000017486
0.004515234

Levy

0.007734898
0.010569774
0.012838117
0.008493578
0.007094169
0.009625683
0.003769098
0.004550096


http://www.twinfallscounty.org/contact/
http://www.tfid.org/directory.aspx
http://cityofbuhl.us/
http://www.cityoffiler.com/contact/contact.htm
http://www.cityofkimberly.org/directory.aspx
http://www.cityofhansen.org/hansen-city-code/
https://www.twinfallscounty.org/community-information/
https://www.twinfallscounty.org/community-information/
https://www.twinfallscounty.org/community-information/

CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICTS:

Supplemental

151 Cassia 0.000501085
411 Twin Falls 0.001322080
412 Buhl 0.000674347
413 Filer 0.001080309
414 Kimberly 0.000771576
415 Hansen 0.002087437

417 Castleford

0.002570755

418 Murtaugh

233 Hagerman
234 Bliss

0.000941490

JUNIOR COLLEGE LEVIES:
M&O

College of Southern Idaho 0.000940941

CLASS “C” SCHOO!I DISTRICT:
M&O
Three Creek Jt. 416

TWIN FALLS COUNTY AMBULANCE DISTRICT:
M&O
0.000205630

TWIN FALLS COUNTY ABATEMENT DISTRICT:
M&O
0.000124372

HIGHWAY DISTRICTS: Levy

Twin Falls 0.001209806
Buhl 0.001475381
Filer 0.001259395

Murtaugh 0.001210221

Bond
0.001593687
0.002070475
0.001112330
0.002810001
0.002884165
0.001282327

0.002251158

0.001605017
0.001136563

Other
0.000016656

Bond
0.001307601

Other
0.000003236

Other

Other
0.000789933
0.001359460
0.000876651

0.000257145
0.000078034
0.000156244
0.000477550
0.000151294
0.000587906

Levy
0.000957597

Levy
0.001307601

Levy
0.000208866

Levy
0.000124372

Levy

0.002884705
0.004752015
0.002663328
0.003890310
0.003912886
0.003447798
0.002726999
0.002728708
0.002697801
0.001724469


http://cassia.schoolwires.net/domain/56
http://www.tfsd.k12.id.us/tfsd/administration/contactus.html
http://www.buhlschools.org/contact-information.html
http://www.filer.k12.id.us/district.php
http://www.kimberly.edu/
http://www.hansen.k12.id.us/
https://castlefordschools.wordpress.com/
http://www.murtaugh.k12.id.us/staff.html
http://www.hagerman.k12.id.us/district/
http://www.bliss234.org/
http://www.csi.edu/contact.asp
http://www.districtbug.org/district-1603210.html
http://r.duckduckgo.com/l/?kh=-1&uddg=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.twinfallscounty.org%2Ffiles%2Fplanning_zoning%2Fmaps%2FHighwayDistricts20110810.pdf
http://www.twinfallscounty.org/files/planning_zoning/maps/School_District_20110810.pdf
http://www.twinfallscounty.org/commissioners/
http://www.tfcpad.qwestoffice.net/7601.html

SPECIAL DISTRICTS:

Filer Recreation District

West End Cemetery

Hansen Library
Castleford Rec. District

RURAL FIRE DISTRICTS:

Bliss Fire

Buhl Rural Fire

Castleford Fire

Filer Rural Fire

Hagerman Fire

Rock Creek Fire

Salmon Tract Fire

Twin Falls Rural Fire

Levy

0.000341692
0.000107771
0.000312208
0.000308424

Levy

0.000831612
0.002394363
0.001021189
0.000991610
0.001063070
0.001152993
0.001125369
0.001655892

| HEREBY CERTIFY that the foregoing is the true and correct status of tax levies
made and approved on the 13th day of October, 2015 by the Board of County
Commissioners of Twin Falls County, Idaho.

Kristina Glascock

Clerk of the Board of County Commissioners

Twin Falls County, Idaho


http://filersportsrec.com/contact-us/
http://www.findagrave.com/cgi-bin/fg.cgi?page=cr&CRid=80419
http://hansen.lili.org/contact
https://www.twinfallscounty.org/community-information/
http://www.twinfallscounty.org/files/planning_zoning/maps/Fire_District20110810.pdf
https://fire-departments.org/fire-department/bliss-fire-department-idaho.html
https://fire-departments.org/fire-department/buhl-fire-department-idaho.html
https://fire-departments.org/fire-department/castleford-fire-department-idaho.html
https://fire-departments.org/fire-department/filer-fire-department-idaho.html
https://fire-departments.org/fire-department/hagerman-fire-department-idaho.html
https://fire-departments.org/fire-department/kimberly-fire-department-idaho.html
https://fire-departments.org/fire-department/twin-falls-fire-department-idaho.html
https://fire-departments.org/fire-department/twin-falls-fire-department-idaho.html

